Operator:

Tip transport:

Cod traseu:

Zile de circulatie - Dus:

Zile de circulatie - intors:

Dus

© | oo | N Ol o~ O =

[T O T G O T G g
a | |l O N =] O

intors

*

O o &~ W N

Denumire statie:
CRAIOVA SUD I
CARCEA
COSOVENI

LEU

PUTURI
CASTRANOVA
APELE VI

APELE VII (CIUNEI)
GHIZDAVESTI
SORENI

CELARU
MAROTINU DE JOS
ZVORSCA
AMARASTII DE SUS
AMARASTII DE JOS

Denumire statie:
AMARASTII DE JOS
AMARASTII DE SUS
ZVORSCA
MAROTINU DE JOS
CELARU

SORENI

Craiova -> Amarastii de Jos

S.C. GILTREX S.R.L.

Autobuz

022

Luni, Marti, Miercuri, Joi, Vineri, Sdmbata

Luni, Marti, Miercuri, Joi, Vineri, Sdmbata

Ora
13:30
13:45
13:51
14:01
14:07
14:10
14:15
14:17
14:23
14:29
14:33
14:37
14:45
14:53
15:00

Ora
07:00
07:07
07:15
07:23
07:27
07:31

Km
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7 | GHIZDAVESTI 07:37 3
8 | APELE VII (CIUNEI) 07:43 3
9 | APELE VII 07:45 1
10 | CASTRANOVA 07:50 8
11 | PUTURI 07:53 2
12 |LEU 07:59 5
13 | COSOVENI 08:09 9
14 | CARCEA 08:15 3
15 | CRAIOVA SUD I 08:30 11




